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Alden Farmers Market
June 2 - Aug. 25 | Mon. 4-7:30pm

Alden Town Park, Alden
Facebook

Clarence Hollow Farmers Market
June 7 - Oct. 25 | Sat. 8-1pm

10717 Main St., Clarence
clarencefarmersmarket.com

Clinton Bailey Farmers Market
Year Round | Summer 8-5pm

1443-1517 Clinton St., Buffalo
clintonbaileymarket.com

@ Kenmore Farmers Market
June 15 - Oct. 19| Sun. 9-1pm

2919 Delaware Ave., Kenmore
villageofkenmore.org

@ Market at Bassett Park
June 8, July 13, Aug. 10, Sept. 14

10-2pm | Bassett Park, Amherst
Facebook

@ Mrs. Nash's Garden Basket
June 3 - Oct. 14 | Tues. 4:30-6:30pm

119 Broadway Ave., Buffalo
michiganstreetbuffalo.org

Delavan-Grider Farmers Market Providence Farm Collective

May 29 - Oct. 30 | Thurs. 4-6:30pm
877 E. Delavan Ave,, Buffalo

Downtown Country Market
June 5 - Oct. 25 | Thurs. 10-2pm

Fountain Plaza, Main St., Buffalo
www.buffaloplace.com

East Aurora Farmers Market
May 3 - Nov. 26 | Wed. & Sat. 7-1pm

Riley St. parking lot, East Aurora
eastaurorafarmersmarket.com

. Eden Farmers Market
June 3 - Aug. 26 | Tues. 4-7:30pm

2912 Legion Dr., Eden
Facebook

Elmwood Village Farmers Market
May 10 - Nov. 29 | Sat. 8-1pm

Bidwell Pkwy. & ElImwood Ave., Buffalo
elmwoodmarket.org

Hamburg Farmers Market
May 3 - Oct. 25 | Sat. 7:30-Tpm

45 Church St., Hamburg
southtownsregionalchamber.org

Holland Farmers Market
May 4 - Oct. 26 | Sun. 8:30-1pm

49 N Main St., Holland
townofhollandny.com

June 21 - Oct. 25| 10-3pm
130 Grant St., Buffalo
providencefarmcollective.org

South Buffalo Farmers Market
June 1 - Sept. 28 | Sun. 9-1pm

Cazenovia Park, Buffalo
southbuffalofarmersmarket.com

West Seneca Farmers Market
May 15 - Sept. 4 | Thurs. 4-7pm
1250 Union Rd., West Seneca
westseneca.org

West Shore Farmers Market
June 5 - Sept. 11| Thurs. 5-8pm

Russell Park, Main St, Akron
akronchamber.org

Williamsville Farmers Market
May 28 - Early Nov. | Sat. 8-1pm

5583 Main St., Williamsville
williamsvillefarmersmarket.com
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